PHILOSOPHY

BOURBON STEAK'S BAR PROGRAM PARALLELS THE PHILOSOPHY

OF THE MENU - A MODERN TWIST ON THE CLASSIC AMERICAN STEAKHOUSE.
OUR COCKTAIL LIST MODERNIZES SEVERAL CLASSICS WITH AN EMPHASIS
ON CREATIVITY & PRESENTATION.

BOURBON STEAK TRANSFORMS THE TRADITIONAL

REPRESENTATION OF THE STEAKHOUSE BY OFFERING

CONTEMPORARY TECHNIQUES & UNIQUE INGREDIENTS.

JUICES ARE HAND-SQUEEZED DAILY

ALL SPIRIT INFUSIONS ARE CREATED BY OUR BARTENDERS
ALL SYRUPS & GARNISHES ARE PREPARED IN-HOUSE

WE USE PREMIUM, SMALL-BATCH SELECTIONS WHICH
GREATLY IMPROVE THE QUALITY OF OUR COCKTAILS

WE POUR ALL OF OUR MIXERS FROM GLASS BOTTLES

(WE USE FEVER TREE CLUB SODA, GINGER ALE,

TONIC WATER & GINGER BEER)

WE USE MEXICAN COCA-COLA AND SPRITE FOR THEIR
CLEAN, NATURAL FLAVORS AND BECAUSE OF THEIR USE OF
PURE CANE SUGAR INSTEAD OF CORN SYRUP

ALL SPIRITS, WINES & BEERS HAVE BEEN SELECTED

TO CELEBRATE THE MODERN STEAKHOUSE

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT BECAUSE OF OUR COMMITMENT
TO QUALITY, OUR COCKTAILS MAY TAKE A FEW EXTRA MINUTES TO PREPARE.

WE BELIEVE THAT THIS COLLECTION IS A THOUGHTFUL
REPRESENTATION OF MODERN DAY GLENDALE AND THE

FUTURE OF THIS CITY'S CULTURE.

HAVE FUN EXPLORING OUR MENU AND BE SURE

TO LOOK THROUGH THE LIST BEFORE FINALIZING YOUR SELECTION.
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER OR BARTENDER FOR
CLARIFICATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR COCKTAILS.

CHEERS!
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SEASONAL SPECIALTIES

BARREL-AGED MANHATTAN
MICHTER'S RYE, CAMPARI, CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA

BUCKET LIST
WILD TURKEY 81 BOURBON, BLACKBERRY, ANGOSTURA, GINGER

BARREL-AGED OLD FASHIONED
SMALL BATCH BOURBON, ANGOSTURA, ORANGE BITTERS

THE HANDLEBAR
RUSSELL'S 10 YEAR BOURBON, MELETTI AMARO, TIKI BITTERS, DRY BOTANICALS

WANDERLUST
PATRON ROCA TEQUILA, ST GERMAIN, LIME, HONEY

MEDITERRANEAN G+T
AIREM SPANISH GIN, MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, BOTANICALS

EL CAMINO
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL, GREEN CHARTREUSE, PINEAPPLE, PASSIONFRUIT, ALOE, LIME

BAGGAGE CLAIM
JAMAICAN RUM, GIFFARD APRICOT + VANILLA, ORANGE, LEMON

LUCKY LINDY
GREY GOOSE VODKA, APEROL, MAKRUT LIME HONEY

COLD BREW MARTINI
HOUSE MADE COLD BREW, VODKA, BORGHETTI CAFE LIQUEUR, VANILLA

SOFT COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC CRAFT COCKTAILS

THE MONARCH
BUTTERFLY PEA INFUSED AMASS RIVERINE, PINEAPPLE, YUZU, LIME

ROSE OF PERSIA
SEEDLIP GROVE, POMEGRANATE, LIME, ROSEWATER

STAYCATION
SEEDLIP GARDEN + SPICE, ORANGE, BLACKBERRY, LEMON
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MINA CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PENICILLIN
MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH, LEMON, GINGER, HONEY, ISLAY FLOAT

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
ROCA PATRON SILVER, LIME, AGAVE

DAIQUIRI
SANTA THERESA 1976, LIME, ORGEAT

NEGRONI
HENDRICK'S GIN, CAMPARI, CARPANO ANTICA

SAZERAC
WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK RYE, BITTERS, ABSINTHE RINSE

WHISKEY SOUR
WILD TURKEY 81 BOURBON, EGG WHITE, LEMON, BITTERS

FRENCH 75
FORD'S GIN, LEMON, BUBBLES

16

16

16

16

18

17

16



WINES BY THE GLASS

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 9 OZ CARAFE

SPARKLING

PIERRE SPARR RESERVE, CREMANT D' ALSACE
ALSACE, FRANCE NV

SCHRAMSBERG, CREMANT DEMI SEC
NAPA, CALIFORNIA 2017

MICHEL GONET LES HAUTES MOTTES MINA, BLANC DE BLANCS
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2010

BRENDEL YOUNG LEON ROSE
NAPA, CALIFORNIA 2019

DELAMOTTE LE MESNIL ROSE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, OMO 10 BY MICHAEL MINA
LAKE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2020

VERDEJO, BODEGAS SHAYA
RUEDA, SPAIN 2020

RIESLING, ROBERT WEIL TRADITION
RHEINGAU, GERMANY 2020

CHARDONNAY, KUMEU RIVER KUMEU VILLAGE
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND 2020

CHARDONNAY, PRESQU'ILE
SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA 2020

ROSE

AME DU VIN
PROVENCE, FRANCE 2020

16
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WINES BY THE GLASS

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 9 OZ CARAFE

RED GL|CR

PINOT NOIR, SCRIBE 21| 40
CARNEROS, CALIFORNIA 2020

PINOT NOIR, KEN WRIGHT CELLARS 24|46
YAMHILL-CARLTON, OREGON 2020

BARBERA, VIBERTI GIOVANNI LA GEMELLA 18 | 34
PIEMONTE, ITALY 2019

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS Y VINEDOS VALDERIZ 22|42
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN 2017

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHATEAU LASSEGUE 29| 56
SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, FRANCE 2018

BORDEAUX BLEND, DELILLE D2 24| 46
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, OMO 10 BY MICHAEL MINA 28|54
LAKE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SILVER OAK 4282
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2018

CABERNET SAUVINGON, OPUS ONE 138 | 274
OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, 2017

FLIGHTS

DOMINUS 149
YOUNTVILLE, NAPA VALLEY
1996, 2006, 2014 (20z pours)



BEER

NORTH COAST 'SCRIMSHAW' | PILSNER
FORT BRAGG, CALIFORNIA (4.4% aby, 12 Oz)

EINSTOK OLGERD | WHITE ALE
AKUREYRI, ICELAND (5.2% abv, 12 Oz)

NORTH COAST 'OLD RASPUTIN' | IMPERIAL STOUT
FORT BRAGG, CALIFORNIA (11.3% abv, 12 Oz)

ALMANAC LOVE| HAZY IPA
OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA (6.1% abv, 16 Oz)

ERDINGER | NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
ERDING, GERMANY (12 Oz)

14



FLIGHTS (1 0z. pours)

JUNE: HUDSON FLIGHT 34
three expressions from the iconic New York distillery

BRIGHT LIGHTS BOURBON
DO THE RYE THING RYE WHISKEY

SHORT STACK MAPLE FINISHED RYE WHISKEY

JAPANESE 99
a tasting of japan's most beloved blended whiskies

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI

HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH SINGLE MALT
NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU

WHISTLE PIG 155
a collection of age ranges from the whistle pig farm

6 YEAR PIGGYBACK

10 YEAR

15 YEAR

BOSS HOG: THE SAMURAI SCIENTIST



'DIANE MINAS'

GARDEN GROWN COCKTAIL BLENDS !

INSPIRED TO CRAFT HER OWN VERSION OF THE FAMED “BLOODY MARY" COCKTAIL, DiaNE MINA, WIFE OF
CEeLEBRITY CHEF MICHAEL MINA, MAKES HER MARK ON THE CULINARY MAP WITH THE
LAUNCH OF HER ARTISAN'S BLENDS BRINGING BACK THE ESSENCE OF SIMPLICITY AND ELEGANCE TO THIS
ICONIC ANY-TIME-OF-DAY FAVORITE

ORIGINAL MIXER
ORGANIC HEeIRLOOM TOMATOES, RICH OLIVE BRINE, GRATED
HORSERADISH, ORGANIC EGYPTIAN CELERY SEED, WORCESTERSHIRE (FISH FREE), LEMON JUICE, TABASCO,
SEA SALT, HONEY, FIVE PEPPERCORN BLEND

$15
DIANE'S CLASSIC
Diane's Mix - TiTo's Vobka

THE DIRTY DIANE

DiaNE's Mix - ST. GEORGE GREEN CHILE VODKA

8
BLOODY CHIC - SpiriT-FrRee Diane's MIX



BOURBON

ANGEL'S ENVY

BASIL HAYDEN'S

BLADE AND BOW

BLANTON'S

BOOKER'S

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLEIT

EAGLE RARE 10 YEAR

ELIJAH CRAIG

EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL
FOUR ROSES YELLOW

HUDSON BRIGHT LIGHTS

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE
A.H. HIRSCH SMALL BATCH RESERVE
JEFFERSON'S RESERVE
JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA
KNOB CREEK

LARCENY

LEGENT

MAKER'S MARK

MICHTER'S SMALL BATCH US-1
NOAH'S MILL

OLD FORESTER

RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL

RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER PX CASK
RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD

RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL
RIDGEMONT 1792 SMALL BATCH
WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED BARREL PROOF
WILLET POT STILL

WOODFORD RESERVE

WYOMING WHISKEY SMALL BATCH

17
16
17
24
23
14
14
17
14
14
20
12
22
22
16
16
28
15
14
14
14
16
20
16
22
24
22
22
14
16
22
18
18
16



WHISK(E)Y

AMERICAN RYE

ANGEL'S ENVY RUM CASK 24
BULLEIT 15
COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR 22
HUDSON MANHATTAN 24
HUDSON MAPLE CASK 24
LOCK, STOCK & BARREL 13 YR 35
MICHTER'S US-1 SINGLE BARREL 16
OLD POTRERO 25
PEERLESS 35
RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL 18
SAGAMORE 14
SAGAMORE CASK STRENGTH 22
SAZERAC 13
TEMPLETON 17
TWO JAMES CATCHERS RYE 16
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR 23
WHISTLE PIG 15 YR 52
WHISTLE PIG 18 YR 78
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- MADEIRA 45
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- MERITAGE 45
WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD SERIES- PORT 45
WHISTLE PIG FARMSTOCK BATCH #001 35
WHISTLE PIG FARMSTOCK BATCH #003 22
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG - THE BLACK PRINCE 12
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG - THE SAMURAI SCIENTIST 122
WILD TURKEY 101 16
WILLETT SMALL BATCH 3 YEAR 18
WILLETT SMALL BATCH 4 YEAR 22

WOODFORD RESERVE 18



WHISK(E)Y

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BLACKENED

HEAVEN'S DOOR DOUBLE BARREL
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE
HIGH WEST OMG PURE RYE

HIGH WEST BOURYE

HUDSON FOUR GRAIN

JACK DANIEL'S

MICHTER'S US-1 SOUR MASH
NINE BANDED

STRANAHAN'S

JAPANESE WHISKY

HATOZAKI JAPANESE FINEST
HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA SINGLE MALT MIYAGIKYO NAS
NIKKA SINGLE MALT YOICHI15YR
NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU

NIKKA PURE MALT TAKETSURU 17 YR
ICHIRO CHICHIBU SINGLE MALT US EDITION 2018
ICHIRO CHICHIBU ON THE WAY
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12 YR

SUNTORY HAKUSHU 18 YR

SUNTORY HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
SUNTORY HIBIKI 17YR

SUNTORI TOK/

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12YR

10

18
15
15
15
23
24
14
16
13
19

16
19
26
31
72
26
76
56
72
54
89
26
98
13
62



WHISK(E)Y

TAIWANESE WHISKY

KAVALAN VINHO BARRIQUE CASK STRENGTH
KAVALAN SHERRY OAK
KAVALAN CONCERTMASTER

INDIAN WHISKY

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE
PAUL JOHN EDITED
PAUL JOHN PEATED
PAUL JOHN BOLD

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILL'S
RED BREAST 12 YR
RED BREAST 21 YR

1

60
45
29

16
20
29
24

12
18
52



SCOTCH

HIGHLAND

DALWHINNIE 15YR

OBAN 14YR

OBAN 21YR

DALMORE C/IGAR MALT RESERVE
DALMORE 18YR

DALMORE KING ALEXANDER Il
DALMORE 25YR

ISLAY

ARDBEG 10YR

CAOL ILA

LAGAVULIN 16YR

LAPHROAIG 10YR

PORT CHARLOTTE 10YR HEAVILY PEATED
BRUICHLADDIC OCTOMORE 10.1 - 107 PPM

LOWLAND & ORKNEY

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD
GLENKINCHIE 12YR
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER

20
27
12
52
85
88
376

17
26
32
18
19
46

19
17
17
38

18
64
19



SCOTCH

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YR 23
BALVENIE 15YR SINGLE BARREL SHERRY CASK 43
BALVENIE 19YR EDGE OF BURNHEAD WOOD 89
BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD 78
BALVENIE 21YR TRADITIONAL OAK 88
BALVENIE TUN 1509 BATCH 7 128
BALVENIE TUN BATCH 8 84
BALVENIE RARE MARRIAGES 25YR 220
BALVENIE 30YR 490
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 17
GLENFIDDICH 23 YEAR GRAND CRU 68
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR12YR 26
CRAGGANMORE 12YR 21
GLENLIVET 12YR 18
GLENLIVET 18YR 34
MACALLAN 12YR 23
MACALLAN 15YR 38
MACALLAN 18YR 86
MACALLAN 25YR 325
MACALLAN 30YR 575
MACALLAN EDITION NO. 5 38
MACALLAN RARE CASK 72
MACALLAN HARMONY COLLECTION 68
GORDON & MACPHAIL MACALLAN 1998 61

SAMAROLI TOMINTOUL 1967 85

13



BLANCO

CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CASAMIGOS

CLASE AZUL PLATA
CODIGO 1530

DON JULIO

ESPOLON

FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS
CLASE AZUL
CLASE AZUL GOLD
CODIGO 1530

DON JULIO
FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

ANEJO

CASAMIGOS
CODIGO 1530
DON JULIO
DON JULIO 1942
FORTALEZA
TEQUILA OCHO

EXTRA ANEJO

HERRADURA ULTRA

TEQUILA

CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA

AVION 44

59
16
48
16
17
12

16
19

17
55
16

19

19

19

21

18
32
20
47
25
23

28
38
55



MEZCAL & MEXICAN SPIRITS

MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA

DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO MICHAEL MINA
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA

EL SILENZIO ESPADIN

GRACIAS A DIAS JOVEN

MONTELOBOS

BACANORA, SOTOL, & RACICILLA

ESTANCIA RAICILLA
ONO SOTOL

PASCOLA BACANORA PLATA
PASCOLA BACANORA RESERVA

22
27
28
15
16
14

19

19
16

19



COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS

BRANDY

15

HENNESSY PRIVILEGEVSOP 22
LEOPOLD GOURMEL AGE DES EPICES 20 CARATS 40
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 32
PIERRE FERRAND 7840 18
REMY MARTIN VSOP 22
REMY MARTIN 1738 20
REMY MARTIN EXCELLENCE XO 38
HENNESSY REMY MARTIN LES ANTIQUAIRES
PARADIS IMPERIAL LOUIS Xill PETITE CHAMPAGNE
1968
15 50z
375 20z 185 10z 165 .50z
188 10z 325 207 285 10z
520 20z

CALVADOS, APPLE, & ARMENIAN BRANDY
ADRIEN CAMUT 12YR 25
ARARAT NAIRI 20 YEAR 29
LAIRD'S APPLEJACK BONDED BRANDY 15
F. MEYER POIRE WILLIAM 17
GRAPPA
NONINO CHARDONNAY 25
JACOPO POLI VESPAIOLA 28

17



VODKA

ABSOLUT ELYX

BELVEDERE

CARBONADI

CHOPIN

CLIX

CROP ORGANIC MEYER LEMON
GREY GOOSE

HAKU

HANGAR ONE MANDARIN BLOSSOM
HANGAR ONE LIME

HANSON

KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE C/ITROEN

STOLI ELIT

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA

GIN

AMASS LOS ANGELES DRY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOLS GENEVER

THE BOTANIST

FARMER'S BOTANICAL SMALL BATCH ORGANIC
HENDRICK'S

HENDRICK'S LUNAR

KI' NO Bl TOKYO DRY GIN
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY
RABBIT HOLE BARREL FINISHED
ST. GEORGE TERROIR

SUNTORY ROKU

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 10

16
16
18
15
68
13
16
14
14
14
15
14
13
18
13

14
13
14
15
13
15
16
21
22
18
13
14
13
15



RUM

DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVIA12YR

DON Q GRAN ANEJO

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

MOUNT GAY XO

MOUNT GAY 17703 MASTERS SELECT
PAPA'S PILAR 3YR

PAPA'S PILAR 24YR

RHUM BARBANCOURT 5 STAR8YR
RHUM CLEMENT

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR
SANTA TERESA 1796

SELVAREY WHITE

SELVAREY CACAO

ZAYA

APERITIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

ITALICUS

LILLET BLANC

SUZE SAVEUR D’AUTREFOIS

TEMPUS FUGIT GRAN CLASSICO

TEMPUS FUGIT KINA L'AVIO D'OR QUINQUINA

15
24
12

1
17
42
12
18
17
12
17
15
14
15
15

12
12
12
1
12
12
13



LIQUEUR

BRIOTTET CREME DE CASSIS

CLEAR CREEK DOUGLAS FIR LIQUEUR
CLEAR CREEK PEAR LIQUEUR
DOMAINE DE CANTON GINGER LIQUEUR
FRANGELICO

GODIVA WHITE

GODIVA DARK

GRUPPO CAFFO AMARETTO

GRUPPO CAFFO LIMONCINO DELL'ISOL
KING'S GINGER LIQUEUR

LEOPOLD NEW YORK SOUR APPLE
LICOR 43

TEMPUS FUGIT CREME DE CACAO A LA VANILLE

TEMPUS FUGIT CREME DE MENTHE BLANC
ZIRBENZ STONE PINE LIQUEUR

ABSINTHE & ANISE

MOLINARI SAMBUCA WHITE
ROMANA SAMBUCA BLACK
VIEUX PONTARLIER ABSINTHE

VERMOUTH

TEMPUS FUGIT ALESSIO VERMOUTH DI TORINO

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA SWEET
FORO DI TORINO EXTRA DRY

FORO DI TORINO

PUNT E MES

20

12
18
15
13
12
12
12
14
12
16
14
12
13
13
17

12
12
17

10
12
10
10
10



AMARO

AVERNA

BONOLLO OF

BRAULIO

BROVO #14

CYNAR

CYNAR 70

FERNET BRANCA
FERNET BRANCA MENTA
FERNET VALLET

FORO AMARO SPECIALE
GRUPPO CAFFO VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO
MELETTI

MONTENEGRO
RAMAZOTTI

VARNELLI SIBILIA

DIGESTIF

BENEDICTINE D.O.M.
BIGALLET CHINA-CHINA
CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE V.E.P. GREEN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CHARTREUSE V.E.P. YELLOW
COCCHI BAROLO CHINATO
GRAND MARNIER

GRAND MARNIER 700

21

12
15
15
14
13
15
13
13
13
13
13
12
15
13
14

13
15
16
20
16
20
18
13
65



SWEET WINES BY THE GLASS

BROADBENT CASK 217 MALVASIA
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL 1997

BROADBENT CASK 7177 BOAL
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL 1998

DONNAFUGATA PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA BEN RYE
SICILY, ITALY 2017

KROHN COLHEITA PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1996

KROHN COLHEITA PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1982

MACULAN BREGANZE TORCOLATO
VENETO, ITALY 2013

QUINTA DO CRASTO COLHEITA PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1997

RARE WINE CO., BOSTON BUAL
MADEIRA, PORTUGAL NV

ROYAL TOKAJI WINE CO. 5 PUTTONYOS
TOKAJ, HUNGARY 2016

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY PORT 30YR
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY PORT 40YR
DOURO, PORTUGAL NV

TAYLOR FLADGATE SINGLE HARVEST TAWNY PORT
DOURO, PORTUGAL 1970

CHATEAU D'YQUEM SAUTERNES 10z
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2013

KRACHER BEERENAUSLESE RIESLING
BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA 2018

22

35

35

23

22

21

19

18

25

36

55

85

52
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